
50cc Final Results Rider Points Number Moto 1

1 Debodt, Jayden 25 117 1

2 Cottrell, Ashton 22 710 2

3 Plecas, Peter 20 12 3

4 Bertrand, Grady 18 110 4

5 Darwin, Sydney 16 9 5

6 Edwards, Rhylen 15 10 6

7 Cook, Hudson 14 9 7

65cc Final Results Rider Points Number Moto 1

1 Parker, Logan 25 4 1

2 Picard, Ethan 22 25 2

3 Giannakos, Jakoby 20 14 3

4 Hart, Hayden 18 88 4

85cc Final Results Rider Points Number Moto 1

1 Kroffat, Ethan 25 9 1

2 Arnold, Nick 22 43 2

3 Dunseith, Cale 20 20 3

4 Johnston, Ian 18 137 4

5 Mihoc, Melaine 16 112 5

Big Bike A Final Results Rider Points Number Moto 1

1 Scott, Graham 25 49 1

2 Holmes, Mac 22 272 2

3 Fortier, Ismael 20 545 3

4 Haylett, Isaiah 18 X 4

5 Yates, Tyler 16 133 5

6 Fleming, Marc 15 169 6

7 Horsman, Garrett 14 47 7

8 Masters, Michael 13 259 8

9 Atkinson, Adam 12 23 9

10 Roy, Chase 11 2 10

11 Evernden, Wes 10 77 11

12 Maloney, David 9 252 12

13 Janssen, Russell 8 222 13

Big Bike B Final Results Rider Points Number Moto 1

1 Fraser, Oriana 25 49 1

2 Mitton, Cory 22 16 2
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3 Unger, Cole 20 192 3

4 Klassen, Dion 18 26 4

5 Welsh, Kayla 16 26 5

6 Saunders, Clyde 15 223 6

7 Lavnuer, David 14 40 7

8 Hendry, Colin 13 949 8

Ladies Final Results Rider Points Number Moto 1

1 Fraser, Oriana 25 49 1

2 Welsh, Kayla 22 26 2

3 Mihoc, Melaine 20 112 3

4 Darwin, Sydney 18 9 4

Open Mini Final Results Rider Points Number Moto 1

1 Horsman, Garrett 25 47 1

2 Kroffat, Ethan 22 9 2

3 Dunseith, Cale 20 20 3

4 Arnold, Nick 18 43 4

5 Mihoc, Melaine 16 112 5

Plus 30 Final Results Rider Points Number Moto 1

1 Picard, Dave 25 22 1

2 Fleming, Marc 22 169 2

3 Evernden, Wes 20 77 3

4 Maloney, David 18 252 4

5 Mitton, Cory 16 16 5

6 Klassen, Dion 15 26 6

7 Saunders, Clyde 14 223 7

8 Hendry, Colin 13 949 8

Under 30 Final Results Rider Points Number Moto 1

1 Scott, Graham 25 49 1

2 Fortier, Ismael 22 545 2

3 Holmes, Mac 20 272 3

4 Yates, Tyler 18 133 4

5 Masters, Michael 16 259 5

6 Atkinson, Adam 15 23 6

7 Fraser, Oriana 14 49 7

8 Janssen, Russell 13 222 8


